
  
 

 

       

 

 

TERM DATES 2024 – 2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

School closed for staff training  Monday 2 September 2024 
School opens for children   Tuesday 3 September 2024 
School closed for staff training  Friday 25 October 2024 
Half-term break     Whole week 27 October –  

          1 November 2024 
School closes for Christmas Holiday Friday 20 December 2024 at 1.30pm 

 
SPRING TERM 2025 

 
School closed for staff training  Monday 6 January 2025 
School opens for children   Tuesday 7 January 2025 
Half-term break     Whole week 17 – 24 February 2025 
School closes for Easter Holiday  Friday 4 April 2025 at 1.30pm 
 
Good Friday and Easter Monday fall 18 & 21 April 2025 respectively. 

 
SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
School opens for children   Tuesday 22 April 2025 
May Bank Holiday    Monday 5 May 2025 
Half-term break     Whole week 26 - 30 May 2025 
School closes for Summer Holiday Friday 18 July 2025 at 1.30pm 
School closed for staff training  Monday & Tuesday 21 & 22 July 2025 
 

 Feast Days:         Feast of The Sacred Heart – Friday 27 June 2025 – school will  
   close at 1.30pm 

  


